SANTOS TALATAGOD, Mortgagors, with postal address at 
Unit 201 Room 104 De Castro Compound, Palico Daanan 
St., Palico 4, Imus, Cavite and/or Lot 25 Blk. 51 Phase 2, 
Pasinaya Homes, Sabang, Naic, Cavite to satisfy the mort-
gage indebtedness which as of March 15, 2023, amounted 
to FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY ONE THOUSAND SIXTY 
EIGHT  PESOS and 06/100 (Php.431,068.06) Philippine 
Currency, excluding penalties, Attorney's Fees and expens-
es of the foreclosure, the undersigned authorized Sheriff IV, 
will sell at public auction on  September 12, 2023 at 9:00 in 
the morning or soon thereafter at the Regional Trial Court,

[...]

a result of merger, over a real estate property including im-
provements thereon, described in and covered by CONDO-
MINIUM CERTIFICATE OF TITLE NO. 076-2016000002 of 
the Registry of Deeds for Tagaytay City, in order to satisfy the 
outstanding loan obligation of the Borrower/Mortgagor in the 
amount of TWO MILLION FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-TWO 
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX PESOS AND 
41/100 (Php2,492,356.41) exclusive of any penalties and in-
terests, as of May 19, 2023, the undersigned Clerk of Court 
& Ex-Officio Sheriff of the Regional Trial Court of Cavite thru 
her deputy, Sheriff Rhiz Sañel C. Toledo, will sell at public 
auction on October 10, 2023 at 10:00 o'clock in the morn-

[...]

SILVERIO, 
mortgagors, with residence and postal address at 1709, M. 
Obrero St, Punta Sta. Ana, Manila and/or Lot 8, Block 4, Tree-
lane Ill-E Subdivision, Bayan Luma, Imus, Cavite to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness which as of March 21, 2023 amounts 
to FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 
TWENTY EIGHT PESOS and 61/100 (P470,628.61) Philip-
pine Currency, including interest and penalty charges but 
excluding attorney's fees, sheriff’s fees and all other charges 
incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff 
IV will sell at public auction on September 5, 2023 at 10:00

[...]

Avenue, Makati City, against the Mortgagor/s, JUDY AQUI-
SAP ORCINO with residence and postal address at 1064-
C, Metrica St., Sampaloc, Manila and Lot 20 BIk 5 Parklane 
Country Homes,.Brgy. Santiago, Gen. Trias, Cavite to sat-
isfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of 10 April 2023 
amounts to TWO HUNDRED THIRTY ONE THOUSAND 
THREE HUNDRED PESOS AND 45/100 (P231,300.45), 
excluding penalties, charges, attorney’s fees  and expens-
es of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public 
auction on SEP 13 2023 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning 
until 12 noon at the main entrance of the Government Cen-
ter Building located at the Provincial Capitol Compound,

[...]

Lot 18 Ventura St. Camella Homes Tierra Nevada Phase 
4 Brgy. San Francisco, General Tries, Cavite and Section 
J, Blk 3, Lot 4, Tropical Village, Brgy. San Francisco, Gen. 
Tries, Cavite to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of 05 
January 2023 amounts to ONE MILLION NINETY EIGHT 
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS AND 
74/100 (P1,098,620.74), excluding penalties, charges, at-
torney's fees and expenses of foreclosure, the undersigned 
Sheriff will sell at public auction on  SEP 13 2023  at 10:00 
o'clock in the morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance 
of the Government Center Bldg.

[...]

ON THE SE., ALONG LINE 3-4 BY LOT 20; ON THE 
SW., ALONG LINE 4-5 BY LOT 21 AND ALONG LINE 5-6 
BY LOT 19; ON THE NW., ALONG LINE 6-1 BY LOT 16, 
ALL OF BLK. 3 OF THE CONS. SUBD. PLAN. BEGINNING 
AT A PT. MARKED "1" ON PLAN XXX CONTAINING AN 
AREA OF ONE HUNDRED TWO (102) SQUARE METERS. 
XXX 

All sealed bids must be submitted to the under-
signed on the above-stated time and date. 

In the event the public auction should not take 
place on the said date and time, it shall be held on OCT 04 
203 without further notice.